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www.kl-tooling.bayern
www.shop.kl-tooling.bayern

Your cutting tools for machining 
of Stainless Steel

    Sta in less Steel 

Advantage through precision
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At cooperation with our partner :

     REGO-FIX powRgrip® - Tool change under 10 Seconds! 
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Advantage through precision

Leading in the machining of Stainless Steel!
 
Our Solid End Mills are specially designed for the specific machining conditions 
at Stainless steel.

All our milling tools for Stainless Steel are equipped with a special smooth surface 
and a new high-performance coating. It allows our customer to use the tools also 
by highest feed rates. 

Thanks to the defined edge preparation and the additional Micro-Geometry, our 
cutting tools have a extreme edge stability. 

For us, it´s so much important that all our tools are manufactured at Germany!

Your Benefits:

• New Coating specially designed for Stainless Steel

• Perfectly coordinated geometries for optimal feed rates  
 
• Large range of tools with a wide variety of different milling strategies 
 
• Adapted chip chambers for a save chip evacutation - even when milling in 
  the full slot
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Solid carbide HPC, Z4 1.5xD

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
130-180 m/min 100-140 m/min 65-90 m/min 130-190 m/min 100-140 m/min 85-120 m/min 70-100 m/min 50-70 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 1.5xD VARIANT

COATING   APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel  • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
1.388

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HB-Shank ae=1xD 
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HB-Shank

1.388 030.10 3,0 6,0 6 - 0,10 54 4 0,006 0,007 17,30 €

1.388 040.10 4,0 6,0 8 - 0,13 54 4 0,008 0,010 17,30 €

1.388 050.10 5,0 6,0 9 - 0,18 54 4 0,012 0,015 17,30 €

1.388 060.10 6,0 6,0 10 - 0,20 54 4 0,013 0.016 17,30 €

1.388 080.10 8,0 8,0 12 - 0,20 58 4 0,021 0,025 21,25 €

1.388 100.10 10,0 10,0 14 - 0,20 66 4 0,026 0,032 29,84 €

1.388 120.10 12,0 12,0 16 - 0,30 73 4 0,026 0,032 42,01 €

1.388 160.10 16,0 16,0 22 - 0,30 82 4 0,043 0,052 72,01 €

1.388 200.10 20,0 20,0 26 - 0,40 92 4 0,059 0,070 107,93 €

InoMax HPC 

Description:Description:

● Highest cutting performance  

● Developed for large depths of cut 
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● Variable helix for a smooth running      

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     
● Perfect for price-sensitive applications 
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Solid carbide HPC, Z4 2xD

● Variable helix for a smooth running      

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     
● Perfect for price-sensitive applications 

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
125-175 m/min 90-130 m/min 55-80 m/min 125-180 m/min 90-130 m/min 80-110 m/min 65-90 m/min 50-60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 2xD VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel  • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
1.390

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=1xD 
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HA-Shank HB-Shank

1.390 030.00 030.10 3,0 6,0 8 18 0,10 57 4 0,006 0,007 20,31 € 21,25 €

1.390 040.00 040.10 4,0 6,0 11 21 0,13 57 4 0,008 0,010 20,31 € 21,25 €

1.390 050.00 050.10 5,0 6,0 13 21 0,20 57 4 0,012 0,015 20,31 € 21,25 €

1.390 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 13 21 0,20 57 4 0,013 0,016 20,31 € 21,25 €

1.390 070.00 070.10 7,0 7,0 16 24 0,20 63 4 0,013 0,016 27,52 € 28,46 €

1.390 080.00 080.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 0,20 63 4 0,021 0,025 27,52 € 28,46 €

1.390 090.00 090.10 9,0 10,0 20 29 0,20 72 4 0,021 0,025 36,24 € 37,65 €

1.390 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 0,20 72 4 0,026 0,032 37,80 € 39,21 €

1.390 110.00 110.10 11,0 12,0 24 35 0,30 83 4 0,026 0,032 49,75 € 51,16 €

1.390 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 0,30 83 4 0,028 0,034 51,89 € 53,30 €

1.390 130.00 130.10 13,0 14,0 28 40 0,30 83 4 0,028 0,034 61,24 € 62,65 €

1.390 140.00 140.10 14,0 14,0 30 42 0,30 83 4 0,028 0,034 62,65 € 67,27 €

1.390 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 0,30 92 4 0,043 0,052 79,53 € 81,49 €

1.390 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 0,40 104 4 0,059 0,070 117,88 € 120,23 €

InoMax HPC 

Description:Description:

● Highest cutting performance  

● Developed for large depths of cut 
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● Variable helix for a smooth running      

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     
● Perfect for price-sensitive applications 
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Solid carbide HPC, Z4 3xD

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
100-140 m/min 75-105 m/min 45-65 m/min 100-145 m/min 75-105 m/min 60-90 m/min 50-75 m/min 40-60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 3xD VARIANT

COATING  APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel  • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
1.395

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HB-Shank

1.395 060.10 6,0 6,0 22 30 0,20 63 4 0,011 0,013 30,95 €

1.395 080.10 8,0 8,0 28 36 0,20 80 4 0,018 0,022 36,95 €

1.395 100.10 10,0 10,0 33 54 0,20 100 4 0,024 0,028 56,50 €

1.395 120.10 12,0 12,0 42 54 0,30 100 4 0,024 0,028 69,20 €

1.395 140.10 14,0 14,0 48 54 0,30 100 4 0,024 0,028 99,50 €

1.395 160.10 16,0 16,0 53 69 0,30 150 4 0,039 0,047 135,50 €

1.395 180.10 18,0 18,0 65 84 0,40 150 4 0,039 0,047 179,50 €

1.395 200.10 20,0 20,0 68 84 0,40 150 4 0,053 0,063 208,50 €

InoMax HPC  

Description:Description:

● Highest cutting performance  

● Developed for large depths of cut 
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● Variable helix for a smooth running      

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     
● Perfect for price-sensitive applications 
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Solid carbide HPC, Z4 1.5xD

● Variable helix for a smooth running      

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     
● Perfect for price-sensitive applications 

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 1.5xD VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel  • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

FightMax Inox HPC  

Description:Description:

● Perfect for helical diving  

● Developed for large depths of cut 
● For roughing and finishing, up to 1xD full slot   

● New Fightmax-INOX-Geometry   

● Duocon High-Performance Coating 
● First Choice for machining Stainless Steel

Article-Code 
287

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HA-Shank HB-Shank

287 030.00 030.10 3,0 6,0 6 - 0,06 54 4 0,011 0,014 38,88 € 39,82 €

287 040.00 040.10 4,0 6,0 8 - 0,08 54 4 0,015 0,018 38,88 € 39,82 €

287 050.00 050.10 5,0 6,0 9 - 0,10 54 4 0,018 0,022 38,88 € 39,82 €

287 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 10 - 0,13 54 4 0,021 0,025 38,88 € 39,82 €

287 080.00 080.10 8,0 8,0 12 - 0,15 58 4 0,026 0,032 51,37 € 52,31 €

287 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 14 - 0,20 66 4 0,034 0,041 65,60 € 67,01 €

287 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 16 - 0,25 73 4 0,043 0,052 87,51 € 88,92 €

287 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 22 - 0,35 82 4 0,050 0,060 153,22 € 155,18 €

287 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 26 - 0,40 92 4 0,067 0,080 213,55 € 215,90 €

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
130-180 m/min 100-140 m/min 65-90 m/min 130-190 m/min 100-140 m/min 90-130 m/min 70-100 m/min 60-80 m/min
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Solid carbide HPC, Z4 2xD

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 2xD VARIANT

COATING  APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel  • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

FightMax Inox HPC  

Description:Description:

● Perfect for helical diving  

● Developed for large depths of cut 
● For roughing and finishing, up to 1xD full slot   

● New Fightmax-INOX-Geometry   

● Duocon High-Performance Coating 
● First Choice for machining Stainless Steel

Article-Code 
288

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HA-Shank HB-Shank

288 030.00 030.10 3,0 6,0 8 18 0,06 57 4 0,010 0,012 41,07 € 42,01 €

288 040.00 040.10 4,0 6,0 11 21 0,08 57 4 0,013 0,016 41,07 € 42,01 €

288 050.00 050.10 5,0 6,0 13 21 0,10 57 4 0,016 0,019 41,07 € 42,01 €

288 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 13 21 0,13 57 4 0,018 0,022 41,07 € 42,01 €

288 080.00 080.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 0,15 63 4 0,024 0,028 54,65 € 55,59 €

288 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 0,20 72 4 0,031 0,036 76,56 € 77,97 €

288 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 0,25 83 4 0,039 0,046 100,65 € 102,06 €

288 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 0,35 92 4 0,045 0,054 177,97 € 179,93 €

288 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 0,40 104 4 0,060 0,072 242,58 € 244,93 €

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
125-175 m/min 90-130 m/min 55-80 m/min 125-180 m/min 90-130 m/min 80-120 m/min 70-90 m/min 50-70 m/min
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Solid carbide HSC, Torus cutter Z4

● New Fightmax-INOX-Geometry   

● Duocon High-Performance Coating 
● First Choice for machining Stainless Steel

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
125-175 m/min 90-130 m/min 55-80 m/min 125-180 m/min 90-130 m/min 80-110 m/min 65-90 m/min 50-60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 VARIANT

COATING  APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• Corner radius • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
1.393

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner radius 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HB-Shank

1.393 081.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 0,50 63 4 0,021 0,025 30,27 €

1.393 082.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 1,00 63 4 0,021 0,025 30,27 €

1.393 083.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 1,50 63 4 0,021 0,025 30,27 €

1.393 084.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 2,00 63 4 0,021 0,025 30,27 €

1.393 085.10 8,0 8,0 19 27 2,50 63 4 0,021 0,025 30,27 €

1.393 101.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 0,50 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 102.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 1,00 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 103.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 1,50 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 104.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 2,00 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 105.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 2,50 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 106.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 3,00 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 107.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 4,00 72 4 0,026 0,032 41,46 €

1.393 121.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 0,50 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

1.393 122.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 1,00 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

1.393 123.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 1,50 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

1.393 124.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 2,00 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

1.393 125.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 2,50 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

Continued on the next page

InoMax HSC  

Description:Description:

● Perfect for HSC applications   

● Different corner radius are available
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     

● Perfect for price-sensitive operations 
● Variable helix for a smooth running      
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Solid carbide HSC, Torus cutter Z4

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
125-175 m/min 90-130 m/min 55-80 m/min 125-180 m/min 90-130 m/min 80-110 m/min 65-90 m/min 50-60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 VARIANT

COATING  APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• Corner radius • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
1.393

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner radius 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HB-Shank

1.393 126.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 3,0 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

1.393 127.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 4,0 83 4 0,026 0,032 56,13 €

1.393 161.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 0,5 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 162.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 1,0 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 163.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 1,5 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 164.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 2,0 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 165.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 2,5 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 166.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 3,0 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 167.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 4,0 92 4 0,043 0,052 85,43 €

1.393 201.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 0,5 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

1.393 202.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 1,0 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

1.393 203.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 1,5 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

1.393 204.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 2,0 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

1.393 205.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 2,5 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

1.393 206.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 3,0 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

1.393 207.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 4,0 104 4 0,059 0,070 125,30 €

InoMax HSC  

Description:Description:

● Perfect for HSC applications   

● Different corner radius are available
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● Varocon High-Performance Coating     

● Perfect for price-sensitive operations 
● Variable helix for a smooth running      
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Solid carbide HSC, Ball nose Z4

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
450 m/min 300 m/min 200 m/min 550 m/min 500 m/min 130 m/min 80 m/min 60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6 Z4 VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• Ball nose  • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HB-Shank  • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
739

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Radius 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HB-Shank ae=0.3xD 
ap=0.03xD HB-Shank

739 031.10 3,0 6,0 8 18 1,50 57 4 0,0120 36,31 €

739 041.10 4,0 6,0 10 21 2,00 57 4 0,0250 36,31 €

739 051.10 5,0 6,0 13 21 2,50 57 4 0,0250 36,31 €

739 061.10 6,0 6,0 13 21 3,00 57 4 0,0320 36,31 €

739 081.10 8,0 8,0 16 27 4,00 63 4 0,0400 48,95 €

739 101.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 5,00 72 4 0,0450 72,15 €

739 121.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 6,00 83 4 0,0500 89,86 €

739 141.10 14,0 14,0 26 38 7,00 83 4 0,0500 118,90 €

739 161.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 8,00 92 4 0,0600 156,08 € 

739 201.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 10,00 104 4 0,0800 237,34 €

StarMax Inox HSC 

Description:Description:

● Highest cutting performance  

● Perfect for HSC applications   
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● High Speed Tool 

● Unequal tooth pitch for smooth running
● 4 cutting edges for the highest feed speeds     
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Solid carbide MTC, Z5 

● High Speed Tool 

● Unequal tooth pitch for smooth running
● 4 cutting edges for the highest feed speeds     

Article-Code 
789

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         Stückpreis 
        in Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=0.1xD 
ap=2xD HA-Shank HB-Shank

789 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 13 21 0,20 57 5 0,060 36,10 € 37,04 €

789 080.00 080.10 8,0 10,0 19 27 0,20 63 5 0,070 54,14 € 55,08 €

789 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 22 32 0,30 72 5 0,085 76,70 € 78,11 €

789 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 26 38 0,30 83 5 0,100 93,62 € 95,03 €

789 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 32 44 0,40 92 5 0,130 169,21 € 171,17 €

789 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 38 54 0,50 104 5 0,170 253,80 € 256,15 €

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
130-185 m/min 100-140 m/min 70-100 m/min 135-190 m/min 100-140 m/min 80-200 m/min 60-130 m/min 50-60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h6  Z5 VARIANT

COATING  APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel   • 35/38° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

TurboMax MTC  

Description:Description:

● Significantly reduced cutting forces  

● First Choise for Multi Task Cutting applications 
● Roughing and Finishing with just one tool   

● 5 cutting edges for the highest feed speeds     

● New Naco-Blue High-Performance Coating
● Soft cut - ideal for less powerful machines
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Solid carbide Rouging Cutter

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
130-190 m/min 90-130 m/min 80-110 m/min 120-180 m/min 80-120 m/min 70-100 m/min 55-80 m/min 50-60 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h9 Z3-Z6 VARIANT

COATING  APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel   • 45° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
345

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD

ae=0.25xD 
ap=1xD HA-Shank HB-Shank

345 040.00 040.10 4,0 6,0 11 18 0,15 57 3 0,012 0,015 69,93 € 70,87 €

345 050.00 050.10 5,0 6,0 13 20 0,15 57 4 0,012 0,015 69,93 € 70,87 €

345 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 16 20 0,15 57 4 0,020 0,024 72,20 € 73,14 €

345 070.00 070.10 7,0 8,0 16 25 0,15 63 4 0,020 0,024 76,70 € 77,64 €

345 080.00 080.10 8,0 8,0 16 26 0,15 63 4 0,026 0,031 83,47 € 84,41 €

345 090.00 090.10 9,0 10,0 19 30 0,20 72 4 0,026 0,031 83,47 € 84,88 €

345 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 22 31 0,20 72 4 0,037 0,044 92,49 € 93,90 €

345 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 26 37 0,20 83 4 0,042 0,051 106,03 € 107,44 €

345 140.00 140.10 14,0 14,0 26 42 0,20 83 5 - 0,052 141,00 € 142,41 €

345 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 32 51 0,25 100 5 - 0,063 183,86 € 185,82 €

345 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 38 59 0,25 110 6 - 0,082 287,64 € 289,99 €

345 250.00 250.10 25,0 25,0 45 65 0,30 121 6 - 0,082 - 462,32 €

QuickMax 

Description:Description:

● Developed for large depths of cut 

● Wide range of different diameters 
● Enables machining with the maximum cutting length  

● AlTiN-High-Performance Coating    

● Integrated bevel for longer tool life 

● For extreme material removal with shortest processing times      
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Solid carbide TPC, Z4 3xD with chip separators

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
 350 m/min 250 m/min 130 m/min 260 m/min 250 m/min  200 m/min  140 m/min  125 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h9 Z4 3xD VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel   • 48° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
595

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae = 5% 
ap=100% HA-Shank HB-Shank

595 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 14 - 0,08 54 4 0,060 41,07 € 42,01 €

595 063.00 063.10 6,0 6,0 23 36 0,08 80 4 0,040 61,21 € 62,15 €

595 080.00 080.10 8,0 8,0 18 - 0,10 60 4 0,070 62,32 € 63,26 €

595 083.00 083.10 8,0 8,0 32 55 0,10 100 4 0,060 79,72 € 80,66 €

595 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 22 - 0,10 70 4 0,090 76,66 € 78,07 €

595 103.00 103.10 10,0 10,0 40 58 0,10 100 4 0,070 107,93 € 109,34 €

595 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 26 - 0,15 83 4 0,115 105,13 € 106,54 €

595 123.00 123.10 12,0 12,0 45 65 0,15 110 4 0,090 139,83 € 141,24 €

595 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 34 - 0,20 92 4 0,140 185,08 € 187,04 €

595 163.00 163.10 16,0 16,0 55 90 0,20 150 4 0,110 218,33 € 220,29 €

595 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 42 - 0,25 104 4 0,180 272,69 € 275,04 €

595 203.00 203.10 20,0 20,0 65 100 0,25 150 4 0,150 329,95 € 332,30 €

Dynamic milling cutter 

Description:Description:

● Different variants available  

● Adapted chip chambers for trochoidal milling  
● For roughing and finishing under TPC conditions

● Varocon High-Performance Coating 

● Optimized design of the chip breakers 
● Soft cut - ideal for less powerful machines



Seite 15

Solid carbide TPC, Z5 3xD with chip separators

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
 350 m/min 250 m/min 130 m/min 260 m/min 250 m/min  200 m/min  140 m/min  125 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h9 Z5 3xD VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel   • 40° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA/HB-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
592

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank HB-Shank ae = 5% 
ap=100% HA-Shank HB-Shank

592 060.00 060.10 6,0 6,0 18 25 0,10 62 5 0,060 57,68 € 58,62 €

592 080.00 080.10 8,0 8,0 24 30 0,15 68 5 0,080 74,47€ 75,41 €

592 100.00 100.10 10,0 10,0 30 35 0,20 80 5 0,100 96,37 € 97,78 €

592 120.00 120.10 12,0 12,0 36 45 0,20 93 5 0,115 120,47 € 121,88 €

592 160.00 160.10 16,0 16,0 48 55 0,30 108 5 0,150 197,13 € 199,09 €

592 200.00 200.10 20,0 20,0 60 70 0,40 126 5 0,190 306,64 € 308,99 €

Dynamic milling cutter 

Description:Description:

● Variant: 3xD  

● 5 cutting edges for best performance 
● For roughing and finishing under TPC conditions

● First choise for Stainless Steel   

● Varocon High-Performance Coating 
● Adapted chip chambers for trochoidal milling  

● Varocon High-Performance Coating 

● Optimized design of the chip breakers 
● Soft cut - ideal for less powerful machines
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Solid carbide TPC, Z7 2xD with chip separators

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
 350 m/min 250 m/min 130 m/min 260 m/min 250 m/min  200 m/min  140 m/min  125 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h9 Z7 2xD VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel   • 40° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
597

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank ae = 5% 
ap=100% HA-Shank

597 060.10 6,0 6,0 13 19 0,12 57 7 0,070 59,94 €

597 080.10 8,0 8,0 19 25 0,16 63 7 0,080 91,00 €

597 100.10 10,0 10,0 22 30 0,20 72 7 0,100 94,86 €

597 120.10 12,0 12,0 26 36 0,24 83 7 0,115 116,57 €

597 160.10 16,0 16,0 32 42 0,32 92 7 0,150 199,74 €

597 200.10 20,0 20,0 41 52 0,40 104 7 0,200 398,14 € 

Dynamic milling cutter 

Description:Description:

● Variant: 2xD  

● 7 cutting edges for best performance 
● For roughing and finishing under TPC conditions

● Highest feed rates possible   

● Varocon High-Performance-Coating 
● Adapted chip chambers for trochoidal milling  
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Solid carbide TPC, Z7 3xD with chip separators

● Highest feed rates possible   

● Varocon High-Performance-Coating 
● Adapted chip chambers for trochoidal milling  

Steel Cast Iron Stainles Steel 

< 700 N/mm < 1.000 N/mm < 1.400 N/mm Grey Cast Iron Malleable Cast Iron < 700 N/mm < 850 N/mm Duplex
 350 m/min 250 m/min 130 m/min 260 m/min 250 m/min  200 m/min  140 m/min  125 m/min

COOLING STRATEGY

TOLERANCE  h9 Z7 3xD VARIANT

COATING APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION
• 45° Corner bevel   • 40° Helical pitch  At cooperation with:

• HA-Shank • Unequal tooth pitch 

Article-Code 
598

Cutting
Ø mm

Shank 
Ø mm

Length  
of cut mm

Undercut  
length mm 

Corner bevel 
mm

Total length 
mm

Z         List price 
        at Euro 

HA-Shank ae = 5% 
ap=100% HA-Shank

598 060.10 6,0 6,0 18 25 0,12 62 7 0,070 79,34 €

598 080.10 8,0 8,0 24 30 0,16 68 7 0,080 103,94 €

598 100.10 10,0 10,0 30 35 0,20 80 7 0,100 134,00 €

598 120.10 12,0 12,0 36 45 0,24 93 7 0,125 162,57 €

598 160.10 16,0 16,0 48 55 0,32 108 7 0,155 299,69 €

598 200.10 20,0 20,0 60 70 0,40 126 7 0,200 429,86 €

Dynamic milling cutter 

Description:Description:

● Variant: 3xD  

● 7 cutting edges for best performance 
● For roughing and finishing under TPC conditions

● Highest feed rates possible   

● Varocon High-Performance-Coating 
● Adapted chip chambers for trochoidal milling  
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